Redeemer Lutheran Preschool 2025-2026

Online Application Fee $50.00
Registration Fee $250.00 per child
Morning and After Care Registration Fee $25.00 per child

SRO (Safety and Security Fee) $650.00 per family
Registration and SRO fees are non-refundable and are required for enrollment; these fees do
not include school pictures, pizza, yearbook or other incidentals and are due before your child's
first day of attendance.
SRO fee must be paid by May 1, 2025

Full Day 8:00 AM - 3:30 PM
Half Day 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Morning Care 7:00 AM - 8:00 AM

Aftercare 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM
(Students attending Morning and Aftercare are charged $8.00/Hr)

K - Readiness

5 Full Day $6,500 $650
5 Half Day $4,500 $450
PreK-3
- Program  Annual 10 Monthly Payments
5 Full Day $8,000 $800
5 Half Day $5,000 $500
Pre K-2
- Program  Annual 10 Monthly Payments
5 Full Day $8,200 $820
5 Half Day $5,200 $520

Pre K - 2 (M-W-F)

3 Full Day $6,000 $600
3 Half Day $4,000 $400

Pre K - 2 (T-TH)

2 Full Day $4,500 $450
2 Half Day $3,000 $300



